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Lap Laptime = B5%l Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
(37-1) LoEE (37-7) [FPUL (37-9) ([FUL
1 27.830 +3.482 20:14:39.678 1 29.891 +4.640  20:14:41.389 1 30.108 +4.789  20:14:44.028
2 24.798 +0.450  20:15:04.476 2 26.247 +0.996  20:15:07.636 2 26.593 +1.274  20:15:10.621
3 24.944 +0.596  20:15:29.420 3 26.625 +1.374  20:15:34.261 3 26.716 +1.397  20:15:37.337
4 25.062 +0.714 20:15:54.482 4 25.456 +0.205 20:15:59.717 4 27.139 +1.820 20:16:04.476
5 24.752 +0.404  20:16:19.234 5 25.459 +0.208  20:16:25.176 5 25.660 +0.341  20:16:30.136
6 24.716 +0.368  20:16:43.950 6 25.284 +0.033  20:16:50.460 6 25.720 +0.401  20:16:55.856
7 24.746 +0.398  20:17:08.696 7 25.323 +0.072  20:17:15.783 7 26.646 +1.327  20:17:22.502
8 24.650 +0.302  20:17:33.346 8 25.342 +0.091  20:17:41.125 8 25.334 +0.015 20:17:47.836
9 24.601 +0.253  20:17:57.947 9 25.739 +0.488  20:18:06.864 9 25.619 +0.300 20:18:13.455
10 24.604 +0.256  20:18:22.551 10 26.480 +1.229  20:18:33.344 10 25.565 +0.246  20:18:39.020
11 24.913 +0.565  20:18:47.464 11 25.428 +0.177  20:18:58.772 11 25.918 +0.599  20:19:04.938
12 24.816 +0.468 20:19:12.280 12 25.393 +0.142  20:19:24.165 12 25.836 +0.517 20:19:30.774
13 24.860 +0.512  20:19:37.140 13 25.339 +0.088  20:19:49.504 13 25.536 +0.217  20:19:56.310
14 24.348 20:20:01.488 14 26.317 +1.066 20:20:15.821 14 25.319 20:20:21.629
15 24.778 +0.430  20:20:26.266 15 25.510 +0.259  20:20:41.331 15 25.511 +0.192  20:20:47.140
16 24.519 +0.171  20:20:50.785 16 25.416 +0.165  20:21:06.747 16 25.471 +0.152  20:21:12.611
17 24.647 +0.299  20:21:15.432 17 25.251 20:21:31.998 17 25.862 +0.543  20:21:38.473
18 24.603 +0.255  20:21:40.035 18 25.309 +0.058  20:21:57.307 18 25.875 +0.556  20:22:04.348
19 24.947 +0.599  20:22:04.982 19 25.410 +0.159  20:22:22.717 19 25.913 +0.594  20:22:30.261
20 26.030 +1.682 20:22:31.012 20 25.298 +0.047  20:22:48.015 20 25.821 +0.502 20:22:56.082
(37-5) DLOL (37-3) 220 (37-4) NI
1 29.200 +4.530 20:14:41.538 1 33.627 +8.745  20:14:47.012 1 29.690 +4.098 20:14:43.795
2 25.491 +0.821  20:15:07.029 2 25.343 +0.461  20:15:12.355 2 26.472 +0.880 20:15:10.267
3 25.241 +0.571 20:15:32.270 3 25.591 +0.709 20:15:37.946 3 26.713 +1.121 20:15:36.980
4 25.181 +0.511  20:15:57.451 4 26.245 +1.363  20:16:04.191 4 26.171 +0.579  20:16:03.151
5 25.013 +0.343  20:16:22.464 5 25.459 +0.577  20:16:29.650 5 26.134 +0.542  20:16:29.285
6 24.923 +0.253  20:16:47.387 6 25.976 +1.094  20:16:55.626 6 25.734 +0.142  20:16:55.019
7 24.840 +0.170  20:17:12.227 7 26.435 +1.553  20:17:22.061 7 25.797 +0.205 20:17:20.816
8 24.828 +0.158  20:17:37.055 8 25.203 +0.321  20:17:47.264 8 25.761 +0.169  20:17:46.577
9 24.673 +0.003  20:18:01.728 9 25.634 +0.752  20:18:12.898 9 25.655 +0.063  20:18:12.232
10 24.796 +0.126  20:18:26.524 10 25.642 +0.760  20:18:38.540 10 25.754 +0.162  20:18:37.986
11 24.927 +0.257 20:18:51.451 11 25.506 +0.624  20:19:04.046 11 25.592 20:19:03.578
12 24.737 +0.067 20:19:16.188 12 25.772 +0.890  20:19:29.818 12 25.838 +0.246  20:19:29.416
13 24.986 +0.316  20:19:41.174 13 25.233 +0.351  20:19:55.051 13 25.712 +0.120  20:19:55.128
14 24.925 +0.255  20:20:06.099 14 24.961 +0.079  20:20:20.012 14 25.655 +0.063  20:20:20.783
15 24.670 20:20:30.769 15 25.281 +0.399  20:20:45.293 15 25.642 +0.050  20:20:46.425
16 24.889 +0.219  20:20:55.658 16 25.303 +0.421  20:21:10.596 16 25.610 +0.018  20:21:12.035
17 24.787 +0.117  20:21:20.445 17 24.938 +0.056  20:21:35.534 17 25.759 +0.167  20:21:37.794
18 24.978 +0.308  20:21:45.423 18 25.157 +0.275  20:22:00.691 18 25.976 +0.384  20:22:03.770
19 24.815 +0.145  20:22:10.238 19 25.115 +0.233  20:22:25.806 19 25.801 +0.209  20:22:29.571
20 24.933 +0.263  20:22:35.171 20 24.882 20:22:50.688 20 25.881 +0.289  20:22:55.452
(37-10) i (37-6) MEXFE
1 28.633 +3.697 20:14:41.958 1 28.972 +4.149  20:14:42.040
2 27.777 +2.841 20:15:09.735 2 28.394 +3.571 20:15:10.434
3 25.850 +0.914  20:15:35.585 3 26.210 +1.387  20:15:36.644
4 25.368 +0.432 20:16:00.953 4 26.658 +1.835 20:16:03.302
5 25.238 +0.302  20:16:26.191 5 25.359 +0.536  20:16:28.661
6 25.276 +0.340  20:16:51.467 6 25.291 +0.468  20:16:53.952
7 25.090 +0.154 20:17:16.557 7 25.393 +0.570 20:17:19.345
8 25.214 +0.278  20:17:41.771 8 24.901 +0.078  20:17:44.246
9 25.240 +0.304 20:18:07.011 9 25.232 +0.409 20:18:09.478
10 25.468 +0.532 20:18:32.479 10 25.443 +0.620 20:18:34.921
11 25.077 +0.141  20:18:57.556 11 24.823 20:18:59.744
12 25.060 +0.124 20:19:22.616 12 24.846 +0.023 20:19:24.590
13 25.050 +0.114  20:19:47.666 13 25.141 +0.318  20:19:49.731
14 25.087 +0.151  20:20:12.753 14 25.152 +0.329  20:20:14.883
15 25.113 +0.177 20:20:37.866 15 25.050 +0.227 20:20:39.933
16 25.061 +0.125  20:21:02.927 16 25.210 +0.387  20:21:05.143
17 25.139 +0.203  20:21:28.066 17 25.050 +0.227 20:21:30.193
18 25.125 +0.189  20:21:53.191 18 25.225 +0.402  20:21:55.418
19 25.008 +0.072  20:22:18.199 19 25.265 +0.442  20:22:20.683
20 24.936 20:22:43.135 20 25.074 +0.251 20:22:45.757
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